
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33
 34
 35
 36

 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Bader, Peter
 Wörner, Frank
 Thiele, Klaus
 Schray, Alexander
 Köngeter, Bernd
 Bosch, Markus
 Bühner, Horst
 Kreisel, Bernhard
 Lauer, Frank
 Scholtka, Olaf
 Jäckle, Alexander
 Eberle, Peter
 Lörch, Gerhard
 Martsch, Erich
 Jahnke, Heiko
 Blocher, Walter
 Holder, Helmut
 Plieninger, Fritz
 Vorbrugg, Gregor
 Fezer, Ralf
 Überreiter, Monika
 Prohaska, Sven
 Stank, Bernd
 Heppe, Erwin Hans
 Bräuning, Mathias
 Steinhauser, Harald
 Grimme, Kurt
 Schwanz, Jürgen
 Müller, Thomas
 Kuhn, Holger
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Korfant, Klaus-Jürgen
 Roller, Dieter
 Bellinghausen, Franz
 Haider, Alexander

 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Jagdschützen Weil d. Stadt e.V.
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Remseck e.V.
 SLG Hilsenhain
 SLG Beimerstetten
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Bruchsal
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Urbach-Rems
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Schorndorf
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Baden-Yburg
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Heuberg
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Schorndorf
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Mengen
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Remseck e.V.
 SLG RAG Stuttgart
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.

 278
 274
 274
 271
 270
 267
 264
 264
 260
 259
 258
 253
 253
 251
 245
 244
 240
 240
 240
 240
 239
 232
 228
 227
 226
 224
 223
 221
 221
 220
 220
 218
 210
 180
 132
 126

 LM Baden-Württemberg

 Sportpistole mod. 9x19mm

 17.03.2012



 LM Baden-Württemberg

 Sportpistole mod. 9x19mm

 17.03.2012

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 SLG Rosenfeld
  Schray, Alexander
  Bader, Peter
  Bühner, Horst

 SLG Urbach-Rems
  Köngeter, Bernd
  Jahnke, Heiko
  Bosch, Markus

 SLG RK Nürtingen
  Wörner, Frank
  Vorbrugg, Gregor
  Bräuning, Mathias

 SLG Engstlatt 1
  Stank, Bernd
  Lörch, Gerhard
  Prohaska, Sven

 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
  Martsch, Erich
  Holder, Helmut
  Kuhn, Holger

 SLG Engstlatt 2
  Prohaska, Arnold
  Blocher, Walter
  Schwanz, Jürgen

 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
  Grimme, Kurt
  Jäckle, Alexander
  Bellinghausen, Franz
  Haider, Alexander

 808
 270
 274
 264

 775
 267
 244
 264

 738
 274
 240
 224

 706
 227
 251
 228

 705
 245
 240
 220

 679
 218
 240
 221

 732
 221
 253
 132
 126

 Einzelwertung

 808

 775

 738

 706

 705

 679

 606



 Wörner, Frank
 Jahnke, Heiko
 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Jäckle, Alexander
 Bosch, Markus
 Thiele, Klaus
 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael
 Heppe, Erwin Hans
 Bähr, Detlef
 Steinhauser, Harald
 Bräuning, Mathias

 274
 261
 260
 258
 256
 252
 250
 233
 211
 209
 164

 LM Baden-Württemberg

 Sportpistole mod. 44 Mag

 17.03.2012



 1  SLG Urbach-Rems
  Kumpf, Klaus-Michael
  Jahnke, Heiko
  Bosch, Markus

 767
 250
 261
 256

 LM Baden-Württemberg

 17.03.2012

 Sportpistole mod. 44 Mag

 Einzelwertung

 767



 282
 276
 265
 262
 261
 260
 259
 258
 258
 257
 255
 255
 252
 251
 245
 218
 216
 214
 212
 208
 204
 177
 137
 130

 Wörner, Frank
 Roth, Marc
 Hinzmann, Wolfgang
 Jäckle, Alexander
 Hörrle, Walter
 Merz, Robert
 Hess, Ronald
 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Martsch, Erich
 Überreiter, Monika
 Riefle, Harald
 Pecjak, Josef
 Prohaska, Sven
 Lörch, Gerhard
 Überreiter, Werner
 Steinhauser, Harald
 Kuhn, Holger
 Holder, Helmut
 Grimme, Kurt
 Ensinger, Thomas
 Mende, Dieter
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Bräuning, Mathias
 Bellinghausen, Franz

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 5
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 5
 0
 5
 5
 30
 10
 5
 5
 5
 10
 10
 15
 10

 0
 0
 6
 0
 0
 6
 0
 12
 0
 6
 12
 0
 6
 12
 6
 24
 18
 18
 24
 30
 24
 30
 30
 24

 7
 7
 0
 49
 28
 7
 49
 21
 28
 35
 42
 21
 35
 14
 21
 42
 84
 42
 63
 49
 56
 21
 35
 42

 24
 32
 72
 40
 64
 72
 40
 48
 88
 72
 24
 80
 64
 40
 88
 56
 64
 64
 56
 32
 64
 40
 16
 8

 81
 117
 117
 63
 99
 90
 90
 117
 72
 54
 117
 99
 117
 90
 81
 36
 27
 36
 18
 54
 27
 36
 18
 18

 17
 12
 7
 11
 7
 8
 8
 6
 7
 9
 6
 5
 3
 9
 4
 3
 1
 4
 4
 2
 1
 2
 0
 1

 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Bruchsal
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Bruchsal
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Bruchsal
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Baden-Yburg
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Baden-Yburg
 SLG Schorndorf
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
 SLG Bruchsal
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG RK Nürtingen
 SLG Schönbuch e.V.

 LM Baden-Württemberg

 Sportpistole mod. 45 ACP

 17.03.2012



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 SLG Bruchsal
  Roth, Marc
  Hess, Ronald
  Hörrle, Walter
  Mende, Dieter

 SLG Engstlatt 1
  Hinzmann, Wolfgang
  Lörch, Gerhard
  Merz, Robert

 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
  Martsch, Erich
  Holder, Helmut
  Kuhn, Holger

 SLG Schönbuch e.V.
  Jäckle, Alexander
  Bellinghausen, Franz
  Ensinger, Thomas

 SLG Engstlatt 2
  Prohaska, Arnold
  Pilz, Klaus
  Prohaska, Sven

 1000
 276
 259
 261
 204

 776
 265
 251
 260

 688
 258
 214
 216

 600
 262
 130
 208

 429
 177
 0
 252

 LM Baden-Württemberg

 Sportpistole mod. 45 ACP

 17.03.2012

 Einzelwertung

 796

 776

 688

 600

 429



 281
 277
 273
 272
 271
 264
 264
 264
 262
 250
 248
 248
 245
 243
 238
 230
 229
 229
 228
 211
 210
 186
 155
 139
 114

 Hujjon, Edwin
 Thiele, Klaus
 Wörner, Frank
 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Jahnke, Heiko
 Martsch, Erich
 Bader, Peter
 Bosch, Markus
 Hinzmann, Leo
 Vorbrugg, Gregor
 Lörch, Gerhard
 Kuhn, Holger
 Kirbus, Klaus
 Jäckle, Alexander
 Blocher, Walter
 Prohaska, Sven
 Holder, Helmut
 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Paal, Friedrich
 Bräuning, Mathias
 Lazar, Marian
 Jägle, Frank
 Müller, Thomas
 Heppe, Erwin Hans

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25

 LM Baden-Württemberg

 Sportpistole mod. 357 Mag.

 17.03.2012



 1021
 281
 248
 262
 230

 764
 229
 271
 264

 741
 264
 229
 248

 733
 273
 250
 210

 863
 228
 238
 186
 211

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 SLG Engstlatt 1
  Hujjon, Edwin
  Lörch, Gerhard
  Hinzmann, Leo
  Prohaska, Sven

 SLG Urbach-Rems
  Kumpf, Klaus-Michael
  Jahnke, Heiko
  Bosch, Markus

 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
  Martsch, Erich
  Holder, Helmut
  Kuhn, Holger

 SLG RK Nürtingen
  Wörner, Frank
  Vorbrugg, Gregor
  Bräuning, Mathias

 SLG Engstlatt 2
  Prohaska, Arnold
  Blocher, Walter
  Lazar, Marian
  Paal, Friedrich

 LM Baden-Württemberg

 17.03.2012

 Sportpistole mod. 357 Mag.

 791

 764

 741

 733

 677

 Einzelwertung


